Slow start valve Standard White Series
V3301-W/V3321-W Series
Ensuring safety when starting and stopping.
● Port size: Rc1/4 to Rc1/2
JIS symbol
Specifications
Item V3301-W/V3321-W
Actuation Pilot operated soft spool valve

*1: Consult with CKD when using ultra dry compressed air.
*2: Use turbine oil Class 1 ISO VG32 for lubrication.
How to order
● Solenoid valve V3301 08 W 1
Select the reverse regulator (R*100-W) or reverse filter
regulator (W*100-W) when installing the V3301-W,
V3321-W onto the primary side of the regulator or filter
regulator.
BW
● Manual type V3321 08 W BW
(White type)
Code Description
Port size
1(P)/2(A) port
08 Rc1/4
10 Rc3/8
15 Rc1/2
Manual operation
Blank Non-locking
M1 Locking
Electrical connections
Blank Grommet lead wire
S Grommet lead wire with surge suppressor
B Terminal box
LS Terminal box surge suppressor/light
Voltage
1 100 VAC 50/60 Hz
Sta
nd
ard
2 200 VAC 50/60 Hz
3 24 VDC
O
pt
io
n4 12 VDC
5 110 VAC 50/60 Hz
6 220 VAC 50/60 Hz
Other attachments
Blank No included products
BW C type bracket
G49P Pressure gauge: G49D-8-P10
S Silencer
● Structure compatible with rechargeable battery manufacturing process
Specifications for rechargeable battery (Catalog No. CC-1226A)
P4*V3301 - ………………… -
Electrical connectionsC
VoltageD
Port sizeA
Manual operationB
Other attachmentsE
A
B
C
D
E
Option weight
* Add to the weight of the standard accessories. Unit: kg
Code Attachment
BW G49P S
V3301 0.17 0.086 0.015
V3321 0.17 0.086 0.015
1(P) 2(A)
3(R)
V3321
1(P) 2(A)
3(R)
V3301
F.R.L.
F.R.
F (Filtr)
R (Reg)
L (Lub)